
BILINGUAL
FRANZÖSISCHSPRACHIG

1. JAHR 2. JAHR

Deutsch

67

Histoire

2

5

Géographie

2
Mathématiques

Englisch

Informatik

Technik

1
Kunst

1
Medienbildung

1

Wahlfach

2

54

21

21

Kunst
Latein
Musik

Naturwissenschaften
Sport

Technik
Theater

Wirtschafts- und Sozialkunde

DEUTSCHSPRACHIG

1. JAHR 2. JAHR

Deutsch

56
Français

6
Geschichte

2
Erdkunde

2
Mathematik

Englisch

Informatik

Technik

1
Kunst

1
Medienbildung

1

Wahlfach

2

54

21

21

Kunst
Latein
Musik

Naturwissenschaften
Sport

Technik
Theater

Wirtschafts- und Sozialkunde

BILINGUAL
DEUTSCHSPRACHIG

1. JAHR 2. JAHR

Deutsch

FrançaisFrançais

5

Histoire

Géographie

Mathématiques

Förderkuse

Englisch

Informatik

Technik

1
Kunst

1
Medienbildung

1

Wahlfach

2

2

2

54

21

67

21

Kunst
Latein
Musik

Naturwissenschaften
Sport

Technik
Theater

Wirtschafts- und Sozialkunde

Ethik/Religion

2

Naturwissenschaften

3
Sport

2


